## Cole County 4-H Awards



Cole County 4-H recognizes those that are true leaders in 4-H. Nominees are invited to attend the County 4-H Recognition Banquet in the fall.

I nominate the following for:

- □ *Friend of 4-H Award*: given to individuals, businesses or organizations that have supported the Cole County 4-H program throughout the year.
- □ **Volunteer of the Year Award**: given to a recognized, adult volunteer in the Cole County 4-H program who has contributed significantly to the overall program

## NOMINEE:

Name of Organization, Company or Individual:

Address:	 	 
City/State/Zip:	 	 
Phone:	 	

Why should this nominee be recognized for receiving the award? (Use as much space as necessary)

Nominated by: \_\_\_\_\_

Club Name: \_\_\_\_\_